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60 Yard Dash Times
8.34, 8.32

IF Velocity OF Velocity
63-64mph 59-62mph

1B - Velocity

C - Velocity C- Pop Times




Exit Velocity

Launch Angle

Direction

Distance

Spin Rate

EXIT VELOCITY BY ZONE

Avg

72.0

14.8

9.9°R

m

1,782

70.5 62.0
(2/15) (1s)

Volume of Hits
B

HIT CLASSIFICATION

@ Low Line Drive @ High Line Drive ) Fly Ball

. Pop Up

Max

81.2

55.0

35°R

282

3,244

DATA

Hard Hit Avg Batting Avg.
759 xwOBA
21.2 Slugging

19.2°R Hard Hit %
197 Bombs %
1.729 Ropes %
HIT VOLUME

Volume of Hits
e

Zone Pull

Volume of Hits 1/15

Avg.LA 24.0

Avg.EV 62.0

Avg. Spin 1,854

Avg. Distance 189

HIT OUTCOMES

® single . Field Out

0.600

0.444

0.600

60%

33.3%

13.3%

Middle

4/15

33.0

74.0

2,781

248

Oppo

10/15

24.0

72.0

1,375

182




